IFB 5242-BC UNLV Thomas Beam Engineering Advising Center Improvement

'OPENING DATE: NOVEMBER 17, 2016 AT 2:00 P.M.

BUYER:

Brandy Candelaria

TURN KEY TOTAL FOR TOTAL PROJECT

Bidder #1

Bidder #2

Bidder #3

Bidder #4

Bidder #5

Bidder #6

Bidder #7

Bidder #8

Starke Contractors

Sletten Construction of NV

Muller Construction

FEI Construction

s

Construction

Boyd Martin Construction

Super Structures Inc

Grand Canyon Construction

$178,099.00

$144,669.00

$124,000.00

$104,065.00

$131,484.00

Non Responsive

Non Responsive

$171,317.00




