	IFB 5242-BC UNLV Thomas Beam Engineering Advising Center Improvement								
OPENING DATE: NOVEMBER 17, 2016 AT 2:00 P.M.									
	Bidder #1	Bidder #2	Bidder #3	Bidder #4	Bidder #5	Bidder #6	Bidder #7	Bidder #8	
BUYER: Brandy Candelaria	Starke Contractors	Sletten Construction of NV	Boyd Martin Construction	Muller Construction	Super Structures Inc	FEI Construction	Grand Canyon Construction	Cobblestone Construction	
TURN KEY TOTAL FOR TOTAL PROJECT	\$178,099.00	\$144,669.00	\$124,000.00	\$104,065.00	\$131,484.00	Non Responsive	Non Responsive	\$171,317.00	
		+			+		-		